Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 99.602.0028.0
Multiple Socket Outlet WSDL 1-3 WS

\'Y

multiple socket outlet triple SchuKo, white, GST18i3 input and output, with locking

device

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Certificates / Approvals

Technical data

Classification

ECLASS 11
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0

Technical data

Length
Width

Height

Color
Description 1
Description 2

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

Note

Note

99.602.0028.0
4015573730113
1

EC000330
EC000330
EC000330

252 mm

60 mm

41 mm

white

socket outlet strip
3 sockets

Compliant
Compliant

wieland

Creation date 11.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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Technische Daten/Technical Dato
Bemessungsspannung/rated voltage 150V
Bemessungsstrom/rated current 16A
Bemessungsquerschnitt/rated cross-section | 2, 5qm
Brennbarkeitsklasse/flamability rating UL94-Y0

Verschmutzungsgrad 2 / Uberspannungskategorie 3
pollution degree 2 / overvoltage category 3

Seitenansichten und Unteransicht ohne
Buchsen- bzw. Steckerteil gezeichnet!
Side view und boltom view without

C—> These dimensions will be especially checked at delivery
[With /E morked dimensions are only valid for internal use
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Weitere Daten siehe Kata
further data see catalog
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Teile.Nr. Pos.1 Pos.2 Pos.3 Pos. .
99.601.0028.0 | schwarz/black|schwarz/black|schwarz/black |schwarz/black
99.602.0028.0 | schwarz/black|weiB/white weiB/white weif/white
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Tolerierung nach DIN 7167/Tolerance system acc. to DIN 7167,

ja/yes

B Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste nach UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten,

[This DIN-standard desbribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope
principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size tolerances),

Conformity with Wieland document UU-TOM-05/03 [1ist of prohibited /
declarable hozardous substaonces) to be declared!
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